


1 033212 4 SCREW HHC 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 G5
2 075580 1 FLANGE FUEL INLET
3 0E8365 1 ASSY REG. 3.9L N/G-LPV 1800RPM
4 039253 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8
5 022145 2 WASHER FLAT 5/16 ZINC
6 022129 8 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
7 045771 2 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR
8 042907 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 16 G8.8
9 0C2454 2 SCREW TH-FRM M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS

10 026307 1 ELBOW 90D STREET 3/4
11 0E1056 1 FUEL HOSE ASSY NAT.GAS/L.P.V.
12 0E6584 1 BRACKET REGULATOR 3.0L FORD HSB
13 057822 2 CLAMP HOSE #8 .53-1.00
14 059193D 1 HOSE 5/8 ID X 20.5" LG
15 064945 1 GASKET CARB ADAPTOR
16 0D1509 1 DECAL INLET PRESSURE
17 050279 1 DECAL FUEL INLET NG
18 0E7839 1 MACHINING, CARBURETOR ADAPTOR
19 0E6586 2 GASKET BOSCH 32 & 40
20 0E4394 1 ACTUATOR BOSCH 40 GOVERNOR
21 040105 1 HOSE COOL 2IN ID 20R4 (2” LG)
22 0E6382B 1 VENTURI HOLDER W/40MM ACTUATOR
23 0F2119 1 O-RING 45.63 ID X 2.62 WIDTH
24 0E6376B 1 VENTURI 28 ID THROTTLE W/CHOK
25 042561 2 CLAMP HOSE #36 1.88-2.75
27 0E7929 1 BASE AIR CLEANER PLATE
28 0F5418 1 ELEMENT AIR FILTER
29 0E6406 1 HOLDER VENTURI
30 0E7702 1 HOLD DOWN AIR CLEANER
31 0A4632A 1 PLATE AIR CLEANER TOP
32 037561 1 NUT WING 1/4-20 NYLK
33 046580 4 SCREW SHC M6-1.0 X 45 G12.9
34 0E8286 1 STREET EL 45DEG 1/2" NPT BRASS
35 044118 1 BARBED STR 1/2NPT X 5/8
36 049815 4 SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 16 G8.8
37 049226 4 WASHER LOCK M5
38 051713 4 WASHER FLAT M5
39 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
40 057796 1 GROMMET
41 057795A 1 BARBED EL 90 3/4 PLASTIC
42 052223 1 HOSE 1/2 ID SAE-30R2 FUEL/OIL
43 061012 1 PLUG STD PIPE 1/8 SOCKET HEAD
44 0E9295 1 ASSY THROTTLE 28MM
45 0F3994 1 PCV VALVE 2.5L FORD
46 0E7121 1 O-RING 47.625 ID X 2.38 WIDTH


